70,000.00Nos  70,000.00Implementation Charges  1.001 00.99.8313

1.00Sub Total  70,000.00

Assessable Value (INR) Tax
On  70,000.00  6,300.00 Karnataka CGST [09.00%]

On  70,000.00  6,300.00 Karnataka SGST [09.00%]

PO Terms and Conditions:- 

(E. & O.E)Amount in Words 

INR 82,600.00 Grand Total

Eighty-Two Thousand Six Hundred Only

Subject to Bangalore Jurisdiction 

for VALUE POINT SYSTEMS PVT LTD 

Authorised Signatory

Company's GST No :

Company's GST Type :

Company's Service Tax No :

Company's PAN :

Supplier's GST No  :

Supplier's PAN :

Supplier's Service Tax No :